
81

06 85 75

16

95

45

73

63

55

46
36

14

01

35

37

01

7

65

03

83

11

55

96
13

02

44

51

61

62

71

541731

41

05
15

86

4

767 8497 07 74

94
3 34 42

93

24 72 8292

43

5312

23

2233

26 7

57

15

22

2

926522532

2 7

7

01

25

9

56

25

9

64

7

01

9234652

2

225323

27

27

57 47

67
67

77

87

77

08

18

68

58

48

01
7

01

21

91

84

7

84

7

38 28

 :SGNIWARD EES GNIRIW ROF :BN

KNAT MOTTOB :WEIV DEDOLPXE 5504/5404BGT KNAT MOTTOB :WEIV DEDOLPXE 5504/5404BGT
straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN

1 746912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS G MROF 6M 3
2 231192 WERCS SMES NAP IZOP LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM61 X 5M 4
3 865912 ETITSALP.LEETS SSELNIATS.WERCS.NAP-IZOP.GL HCNI 4/3.8ON 4
4 353209 LEETS SSELNIATS REHSAW FOORPEKAHS LANRETXE 6M 2
5 246912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 6M 3
6 936912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 8M 4
7 446912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS G MROF 5M 81
8 786912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 4M 1
9 965912 WERCS ETITSALP LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 2/1 X 8oN 2
01 131192 WERCS SMES NAP IZOP LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM21 X 5M 51
11 426909 )ETIHPARG( GNIDLUOM KNAT MOTTOB 55/5404BGT OGOL HTIW 1

526609 PE )ETIHPARG( GNIDLUOM KNAT MOTTOB 55/5404BGT OGOL TUOHTIW 1
21 582909 REVLIS DETNIAP S/M TRESNI W/C ETALP REGRAHC 1
31 774802 DAP ROTOM 1
41 175802 WOBLE DEDLUOM PID 1
51 603802 EBUT MAOF RECNELIS 1
61 925912 )MM06 - MM54( PMALC ESOH LEETS SSELNIATS 1
71 520312 ESOH PMUD 1
81 546802 RECAPS YRETTAB MAOF 2
91 682909 REVLIS DETNIAP S/M ETALP REVOC REGRAHC 1
02 619109 PILC ESOH mm82 1
12 423209 ELDNAH TFIL EEGEEUQS DER 1
22 421192 LEETS SSELNIATS REHSAW YNNEP 01M 2
32 457732 PILC ESOH MM83-53 2
42 216309 LP/Z YLBMESSA DLEW TNUOM ELDNAH 5403 BGT 1
52 935309 REVLIS DETNIAP REVOC TNUOM ELDNAH 2
62 331209 )6530108Y-CANDY( PMALC ERIW GNIRPS 1
72 944293 REVLIS TNIAP ETALP KNIL TNUOM ELDNAH 2
82 621192 LEETS SSELNIATS TLOB XEH GNOL 021 X 8M 4
92 617912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS G MROF 8M 8
03 069802 ESOH GNILLIF TT/BTT 1
13 935109 NI HSUP MM21 OT GNIR-O W/C DAERHT LELLARAP 8/3 ROTCENNOC ELGNA WOBLE 1
23 598912 WERCS LEETS SSELNIATS LANOGAXEH GNOL MM53 X 01M 1
33 798912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 01M 1
43 686912 WERCS ENIHCAM NAP IZOP LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM02 X 4M 1
53 811192 DO MM91 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS 5M 1
63 445309 )DER( DIL PAC RELLIF 1
73 345309 )DER( RETLIF TELNI KNAT NAELC 1
83 304022 PILC ELBAC 2
93 169802 ERIW GNITFIL BTT 1
04 855912 TRESTUN LEETS SSELNIATS 5M 3
14 537912 TEMMORG 1
24 640503 MM0.11 X MM0.8 DI ESOH CVP MM03 4
34 898912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS LIOC ELGNIS 8M 4
44 600209 )020-020.4002P.FER - 02X02Ø YDOB( 81 X 6M ELAM OT ELAM TNUOM VA 3
54 800912 REHSAW G MROF 6M 3
64 201032 SPMA 06 TA DETAR REDLOH ESUF 2
74 106309 TEKSAG ETALP ESUF 1
84 336912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 5M 3
94 637309 )9002-06US( ROTCATNOC THGIRBLA V42 2
05 647602 YEK & HCTIWS YEK RETSAM YEK ERAPS 318602 1
15 133209 )MM2 X MM22 X MM62( TEMMORG CVP FQ 1
25 689009 )WERCS ETITSALP 8 oN TIUS OT TRESNI CITSALP( TUN TEMMORG NOLYN 6
35 482909 )2( TEKSAG REVOC REGRAHC 1
45 768022 YRETTAB KCOLB NOITCART V21 NOISREV hA08 2

211502 )YRETTAB 831032 ROF GNIGAKCAP W/C( YRETTAB TNEMECALPER RUOH/PMA 001 NOISREV hA001 2
55 143309 )ELOH MM8 W/C( DER PAC ESOH MM23 2
65 335209 LEETS SSELNIATS WERCS PAT FLES NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 8/3 X 6oN 4
75 571309 MM012.REDLOH ESUF YRETTAB FOORPRETAW 1
85 740122 ESUF IXAM PMA 04 1
95 639802 )41V8N514( REVOC LANIMRET YRETTAB KCALB 2
06 539802 )20V8N514( REVOC LANIMRET YRETTAB DER 2
16 554022 ROTREVNOC LANIMRET YRETTAB NOISREV hA08 2
26 454022 RETREVNOC LANIMRET YRETTAB EVITISOP NOISREV hA08 2
36 823209 TEKSAG GULP WODNIW 1
46 413602 GULP WODNIW 1
56 468912 LP/Z WERCS NAP-IZOP GNOL MM8 X 5M 4
66 168912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS LIOC ELGNIS 5M 4
76 401032 ESUF IXAM PMA 03 1
86 190122 ESUF IXAM PMA 02 1
96 796912 WERCS LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL MM8 X 4M 4
07 206309 ETALP REVOC ESUF 1
17 889509 YLBMESSA ROTOM CAV EGATS-2 EGRAHCSID LAITNEGNAT V42 1
27 666209 )01M - 6M( ROTCENNOC YRETTAB NOISREV hA001 4
37 339309 A01 V032 DRON YLBMESSA REGRAHC 1

439309 A01 V021 DRON YLBMESSA REGRAHC 1
47 409022 MROFTALP PILC ELBAC 2
57 531192 WERCS SMES NAP IZOP LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM01 X 5M 4
67 304409 KCALB TEVIR DEBRAB 2
77 801409 GNIDLUOM POTS TAOLF 2
87 901409 GNIDLUOM TAOLF 1
97 194409 )ETIHW( NOLYN WERCS BMUHT DELRUNK TOLS MM61x 5M 2
08 912409 REHSAW FOORPEKAHS LANRETXE LEETS SSELNIATS 3M 4
18 541192 LEETS SSELNIATS REHSAW FOORPEKAHS 4M 4
28 392909 )2( TEKSAG ETALP KCAB 1
38 292909 REVLIS DETNIAP STRESTUN W/C ETALP KCAB 55/5404BGT 1
48 174909 REVLIS DETNIAP TEKCARB SROTCATNOC DNA ESUF 1
58 936909 )ELAMEF OT ELAMEF 6M( RECAPS LANOGAXEH MM06 2
68 646912 WERCS LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL MM61 X 6M 2

42A:SSI    91922-WRD :GNIWARD
9102/70/30

40722-WRD : V032
69132-WRD : V021

478019

:METI :oN TRAP NOITPIRCSED :STNEMMOC YTQ
:oN ledoM :oN ledoM



33

73

62

01

03

32

13

51

81

53

63

1

8

7 52

42

12

23

92

6

5

21

31

11

83

93

1

4

82
1

4

9

41 43

2

02

71

91

14

43

41

9

4
1

2

6

5

21

31

11

11

82
22

22

11
22

82

22

3
14

04

:SGNIWARD EES GNIRIW ROF :BN

KCED HSURB :WEIV DEDOLPXE 5504BGT KCED HSURB :WEIV DEDOLPXE 5504BGT
straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN

80A:SSI    80032-WRD :GNIWARD
9102/70/30

40722-WRD : V032
69132-WRD : V021

778019

1 746912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS G MROF 6M 21

2 936912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 8M 2

3 786912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 4M 2

4 246912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 6M 8

5 446912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS G MROF 5M 2

6 231192 WERCS SMES NAP IZOP LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM61 X 5M 2

7 917912 TLOB DAEH LEETS SSELNIATS LANOGAXEH GNOL MM61 X 6M 4

8 353209 LEETS SSELNIATS REHSAW FOORPEKAHS LANRETXE 6M 4

9 309912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS A MROF 01M 2

01 542502 ROTOM MPR001 REMA 1

11 120402 PAC BUH LEETS SSELNIATS MM7.21 4

21 860402 LEEHW YERG HCNI 3 2

31 310602 NIP LEEHW REFFUB 2

41 626802 NIP TOVIP 5504BTT/TT 2

51 727802 TFAHS EVIRD 1

61 900912 TRESNI XEPPAT SSARB 4M 2

71 296912 GNIRPS NOISSERPMOC 1

81 970192 NIP LLOR LEETS SSELNIATS MM03 X MM6 1

91 242322 GNIDLUOM ETALP GNITNUOM REGNULP 1

02 821922 REGNULP 1

12 582922 RECAPS GNITNUOM ROTOM 4

22 643922 RECAPS 4

32 265922 GNIDLUOM TRIKS HSALPS 1

42 840032 PILCRIC LANRETXE MM62 1

52 702032 DENIHCAM KCUHC TSAC EID 1

62 083732 REVOC ROTOM REMA 1

82 211923 LEEHW MM001 2

82 842293 TEKCARB TNUOM KCED 1

92 972293 )NOISREV KCED 055( HR TNUOM KCED 1

03 263293 YERG REVLIS TNIAP ETALP ROTPADA ROTOM 1

13 934193 )573.0( EBUT LEETS SSELNIATS G81 X RETEMAID HCNI 2/1 1

23 404403 )NGISED WEN( DELLIRD GNIDLUOM KCED 5504BTT 1

33 268912 WERCS LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL MM61 X 4M 2

43 679912 WERCS TES DAEH LANOGNAXEH GNOL MM02 X 6M 4

53 220192 TLOB DAEH LANOGAXEH LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM03 X 6M 4

63 078912 LEETS SSELNIATS REHSAW A MROF 6M 4

73 541192 LEETS SSELNIATS REHSAW FOORPEKAHS 4M 2

83 253209 MM02 RECAPS MAOF 2

93 655209 GNIDLUOM TNUOM DIONELOS 1

04 098912 WERCS LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL MM21 X 4M 2

14 965912 WERCS ETITSALP LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 2/1 X 8oN 4

24 949209 42.2.5M0.521.KCALB.ELBAC DIONELOS DETANIMRET 1

:METI :oN TRAP NOITPIRCSED :STNEMMOC YTQ

:oN ledoM :oN ledoM



24

52 41
02

44

34

71

91

91

33

6

23
53

42

93

11

73
32

82

8

4

d22

83

2
74 63

31

03

63
7

61

43

51

72

13

21

3

14

01
04

62
52

94

23

23

7 23

91

44

81

81

91

51

92
11

9

11

12

94 9

23

23

5
1

63

13

2

5

1

1

5

2

51

63

43

63

61

52
7 52

63

63
03

31

22

a22

b22

c22

a32

6
2

64

5 2
54

52

83

A/N :GNIWARD EES GNIRIW ROF :BN

SISSAHC :WEIV DEDOLPXE 5504/5404BGT SISSAHC :WEIV DEDOLPXE 5504/5404BGT
straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN

80A:SSI    53922-WRD :GNIWARD
9102/70/30

178019

1 917912 TLOB DAEH LEETS SSELNIATS LANOGAXEH GNOL MM61 X 6M 7

2 746912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS G MROF 6M 9

3 231192 WERCS SMES NAP IZOP LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM61 X 5M 2

4 865912 ETITSALP.LEETS SSELNIATS.WERCS.NAP-IZOP.GL HCNI 4/3.8ON 2

5 353209 LEETS SSELNIATS REHSAW FOORPEKAHS LANRETXE 6M 8

6 246912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 6M 2

7 936912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 8M 3

8 446912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS G MROF 5M 3

9 965912 WERCS ETITSALP LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 2/1 X 8oN 4

01 336912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 5M 3

11 689009 )WERCS ETITSALP 8 oN TIUS OT TRESNI CITSALP( TUN TEMMORG NOLYN 6

21 955309 REVLIS TNIAP )S/M GWS21( YSSA DLEW SISSAHC 5504/5404/BGT 1

31 317602 LEEHW ETIHW RETEMAID MM08 2

41 953403 YLBMESSA DLEW TNUOM EEGEEUQS 5504/5404/BTT/TT 1

51 236732 REVOC TLOB REDLUOHS 3

61 A/N ERYT ENEHTERUYLOP HTIW LEEHW mm061 2

71 653403 EBUT TOVIP LOOT ROOLF 1

81 459602 RECAPS ORIPS 2

91 469602 RECAPS NOLYN EDILS 4

02 521192 LEETS SSELNIATS TLOB XEH GNOL 04 X 6M 1

12 600109 TEKCARB GNITNUOM RETLIF 1

22 888802 RENIARTS DEDNETXE 1
a22 728802 POT KCALB RENIARTS TRAP ERAPS 1
b22 988802 NEERCS HSEM 05 RENIARTS DEDNETXE TRAP ERAPS 1
c22 038802 TEKSAG RENIARTS TRAP ERAPS 1
d22 098802 LWOB RAELC RENIARTS DEDNETXE TRAP ERAPS 1
32 245109 YLBMESSA EVLAV LLAB LIAT ESOH MM01 OT TIF HSUP MM21 1
a32 445109 )METI ERAPS( WERCS MM6X3M DNA REVOC W/C ELDNAH PAT TRAP ERAPS 1
42 413293 TEKCARB PAT MM01 1

52 875912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS A MROF 8M 5

62 875802 GNIRPS KCOL KCED 1

72 354193 NOITCES LLAW MM2.3 X D/I MM8 X GNOL MM057 EBUT NOCILIS 1

82 254193 )MM091 TUC( NOITCES LLAW MM2.3 X D/I MM8 EBUT NOCILIS 1

92 209123 PMALC RECNELIS 1

03 044193 EBUT RECAPS LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM14 X G81 X HCNI 2/1 2

13 498912 TLOB LEETS SSELNIATS LANOGAXEH GNOL MM06 X 01M 2

23 213802 )502101 MFG( GNIRAEB SUGI 6

33 916802 GNIRPS LOOT ROOLF 1

43 750192 TLOB REDLUOHS TEKCOS XEH GNOL MM55 X 01 X 8M 2

53 475802 TLOB REDLUOHS TEKCOS XEH GNOL MM06 X 01 X 8M 1

63 309912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS A MROF 01M 8

73 355109 )MM56( DI MM01 X DO MM21 EBUT NOLYN 1

83 116309 REVLIS TNIAP YLBMESSA DLEW TEKCARB LEEHW TROPSNART BGT 1

93 545109 METS MM21 OT NI HSUP MM21 ROTCENNOC ELGNA WOBLE 1

04 855109 WERCS ENIHCAM NAP IZOP LEETS SSELNIATS MM06 X 5M 3

14 082109 GNIDLUOM MOTTOB KCOLB HCTAL 1

24 972109 GNIDLUOM POT KCOLB HCTAL 1

34 664403 )5504/5404BTT/TT( YLBMESSA TEKCARB LOOT ROOLF 1

44 359602 SNIP TNETED 2

54 529912 WERCS XEH LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM52 x 6M 1

64 386309 )GNOL MM072 :THGNEL OT TUC( PARTS CITATS-ITNA 1

74 798912 TUN TRESNI NOLYN LEETS SSELNIATS 01M 2

84 044409 RAB HCTAL KCED 1

94 553912 REHSAW LEETS SSELNIATS A MROF 5M 5

:METI :oN TRAP NOITPIRCSED :STNEMMOC YTQ

:oN ledoM :oN ledoM



8

15

5

18

16

7

12

4

2

3

6

1

13

17

14

11

10

7

7

8

14

17

5

15

10

19

5

8

22

21

22

21

9

8

ITEM: PART No: DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 208637 (750MM SCRUB WIDTH) ALUMINIUM SQUEEGEE CASTING (38MM HOSE FITTING) 1

2 237624 (750MM SCRUB WIDTH) BLADE HOLDER MOULDING (SLOPING PROFILE) (32MM & 38MM HOSE FITTING) 1

3 SEE 
TABLE 750MM SCRUB WIDTH REPLACEMENT FRONT BLADE (968MM LONG) 1

4 SEE 
TABLE 750MM SCRUB WIDTH REPLACEMENT REAR BLADE (1000MM LONG) 1

5 903281 M10 LOBE KNOB (RED) 4

6 219899 M10 SINGLE COIL STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2

7 219933 M6 X 35MM SOCKET BUTTON HEAD BOLT STAINLESS STEEL 6

8 219647 M6 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6

9 206953 DETENT PINS 4

10 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 6

11 219909 M10 X 25MM LONG HEXAGONAL STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 2

12 237322 RIGHT HAND FLOOR TOOL CLIP MOULDING 1

13 237323 LEFT HAND FLOOR TOOL CLIP MOULDING 1

14 208796 4 INCH WHEEL 2

15 229175 CONICAL SPRING 2

16 907759 50MM DIAMETER GREY TPR TYRED SWIVEL CASTOR C/W M10 X 60 SWAGED STEM. 2

17 219891 13MM WAVEY WASHER 2

18 906860 ADJUSTABLE FLOOR TOOL CASTOR PLASTIC PLATE LEFT 1

19 906859 ADJUSTABLE FLOOR TOOL CASTOR PLASTIC PLATE RIGHT 1

20 219903 M10 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2

21 291124 M10 PENNY WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 2

22 219951 A4 (STAINLESS STEEL)  M10 HEX LOCK NUT (HALF NUT) 2

BLADE FRONT REAR

POLYURETHANE 43 SHORE A 208641 208642

POLYURETHANE 50 SHORE A 208643 208644

LINATEX NATURAL RUBBER 40 SHORE A 208639 208640

SERILOR®CLEAN POLYURETHANE
FRONT: 40 SHORE A / REAR: 35-45-35 SHORE A 208968 208971

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: N/A

750 TWINTEC ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL (38MM HOSE) 750 TWINTEC ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL (38MM HOSE)

606297 599441   900480Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-18076    ISS:A10
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:08/08/2019750 TWINTEC ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL (38MM HOSE)

Internal Code:

PRO

577947



9 16

6

19

17

8

13

4

2

5

7

1

14

18

15

12

11

8

8

9

15

18

6

16

11

20

8

21

21

22

?

10

22

9

9

17

ITEM: PART No: Description Qty

1 208198 (650MM SCRUB WIDTH) ALUMINIUM SQUEEGEE CASTING (38MM HOSE FITTING) 1

2 903345 (650MM SCRUB WIDTH) RED BLADE HOLDER MOULDING (SLOPING PROFILE) (32MM & 38MM HOSE FITTING) 1

 900518 650 REPLACEMENT SERILOR GREEN POLYURETHANE BLADES SET

4 208970 (650MM SCRUB WIDTH) REPLACEMENT (4.0MM / 35-45-35 SHORE A) REAR LAMINATED SERILOR POLY/BLADE 
(847MM LONG) 1

5 208967 (650MM SCRUB WIDTH) REPLACEMENT (3.2MM / 40 SHORE A) FRONT MONOLAYER SERILOR POLY/BLADE 
(819MM LONG 1

6 903281 M10 LOBE KNOB (RED) 4

7 219899 M10 SINGLE COIL STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 2

8 219933 M6 X 35MM SOCKET BUTTON HEAD BOLT STAINLESS STEEL 6

9 219647 M6 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6

10 206953 DETENT PINS 4

11 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 6

12 219909 M10 X 25MM LONG HEXAGONAL STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 2

13 237322 RIGHT HAND FLOOR TOOL CLIP MOULDING 1

14 237323 LEFT HAND FLOOR TOOL CLIP MOULDING 1

15 208796 4 INCH WHEEL 2

16 229175 CONICAL SPRING 2

17 907759 50MM DIAMETER GREY TPR TYRED SWIVEL CASTOR C/W M10 X 60 SWAGED STEM. 2

18 219891 13MM WAVEY WASHER 2

19 906860 ADJUSTABLE FLOOR TOOL CASTOR PLASTIC PLATE LEFT 1

20 906859 ADJUSTABLE FLOOR TOOL CASTOR PLASTIC PLATE RIGHT 1

21 291124 M10 PENNY WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 2

22 219951 A4 (STAINLESS STEEL)  M10 HEX LOCK NUT (HALF NUT) 2

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-22621    ISS:A09
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:27/03/2018

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: N/A

650 TWINTEC ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL (38MM HOSE, 
RED TRIM, SERILOR BLADES) 650 TWINTEC ALUMINIUM FLOOR TOOL (38MM HOSE, RED TRIM, SERILOR BLADES)

903347Internal Code:

PRO



1

27

23

22
25

24
21

2815

29

34

13

39

38

26

19

41

4

9

35

16

6
8

3

10

37

20

5
7

30

17

32

?

18
33

12
31

18

19

27

ITEM: PART No: DESCRIPTION COMMENTS: QTY.
1 227576 FRONT INNER HALF MOULDING STANDARD TGB MACHINE 1
 237542 FRONT INNER HALF MOULDING (BLACK) FOR HGB
 229508 FLAME RETARDANT FRONT INNER HALF MOULDING FLAME RETARDENT 120V  
3 227781 FLAP MOULDING 1
4 237692 HANDLE CABLE COVER L/H HGB USE 904907 1
5 237693 HANDLE CABLE COVER R/H HGB USE 904908 1
6 202105 SOCKET COVER SEALING GASKET 1
7 229461 440MM HANDLE LOCKING ROD 1
8 390979 72MM LONG X 3MM DIAMETER STAINLESS STEEL BAR 1
9 903603 TGB/TTG 430MM PROCESSED ALI HANDLE PAINT SILVER 1

10 303509 MODIFIED REAR COVER STANDARD TGB MACHINE 1
 905828 MODIFIED REAR COVER MOULDING (BLACK) FOR HGB
 303628 FLAME RETARDENT MODIFIED REAR COVER MOULDING FLAME RETARDENT 120V (+HGB)  

12 900398 HANDLE CASTING MACHINED (HNS VERSION) 1
13 903556 TGB HANDLE FRONT COVER TFPP STANDARD TGB MACHINE 1
 905846 TGB HANDLE FRONT COVER TFPP BLACK FOR HGB
 903560 TGB HANDLE FRONT COVER FRPP FLAME RETARDENT 120V (+HGB)  

15 902235 SWITCH DPST RED ILLUMINATED WITH MEMBRANE 24V 2
16 229009 BLANKING PLUG 1
17 229073 GEAR LOCKING PIN 1
18 900396 ADJUSTMENT GEAR SPACER 2
19 227580 HAND GRIP MOULDING HGB USE 237544 2
20 229669 LOLINE HANDLE CABLE CLAMP 2
21 219805 4MM SPIREFIX 1
22 227585 LEFT HAND SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1
23 227586 RIGHT HAND SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1
24 227587 CENTRE SWITCH OPERATING LEVER MOULDING 1
25 219804 SWITCH COMPRESSION SPRING 1
26 338269 CROSS TUBE 1
27 229483 SNAP ACTION SWITCH 2
28 903558 TGB HANDLE BOSS 2
29 902532 BATTERY DISCHARGE INDICATOR + HOUR METER 24V 1
30 229138 SPRING 1
31 900397 MINI ADJUSTMENT GEAR 1
32 903260 BOLT AND NUT CAP 2
33 229099 25MM DIA HOLE PLUG 1
34 903066 FUSE 2.5A (6.3x32) 1
35 227577 REAR INNER HALF MOULDING STANDARD TGB MACHINE 1
 237543 REAR INNER HALF MOULDING (BLACK) FOR HGB
 229509 FLAME RETARDANT REAR INNER HALF MOULDING FLAME RETARDENT 120V (+HGB)  

37 227584 INTERLOCK LEVER MOULDING 1
38 903546 HANDLE PLUG MOULDING (RED) 1
39 903545 ADJUSTMENT LEVER MOULDING (RED) 1
40 904030 240V EMI FILTER WITH SOCKET COVER ASSEMBLY (PROCESSED) 240V VERSION 1

904031 120V EMI FILTER WITH SOCKET COVER ASSEMBLY (PROCESSED) 120V VERSION  
41 903547 TRIGGER MOULDING (RED) 2
42 219647 M6 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 8
43 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 1
44 219639 M8 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT 3
45 902353 M6 EXTERNAL SHAKEPROOF WASHER STAINLESS STEEL 4
46 219569 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL PLASTITE SCREW 2
47 219819 TORSION SPRING 1
48 291125 M6 X 40 LONG HEX BOLT STAINLESS STEEL 4
49 291131 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 3
50 219493 M6 NYLON WASHER 1
51 219107 No6 X 5/8 INCH  LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW 6
52 219832 3MM DIAMETER STARLOCK 2
53 219206 M4 FORM A WASHER 4
54 219270 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN SELF TAP SCREW 2
55 219811 NO8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI-PAN SELF TAP SCREW 2
56 20638V 19MM BLACK TUBE END STOP 1
57 219803 TRIGGER COMPRESSION SPRING 2
58 903766 DMH Terminal Block PCB Assembly 1
59 903032 BULGIN PANEL MOUNT FUSEHOLDER 1
60 219764 M6 STAINLESS STEEL DOME NUT 4
61 219578 M8 FORM A STAINLESS STEEL WASHER 6
62 219099 M6 HALF NUT 1
63 219922 M8 X 50MM LONG SOCKET BUTTON HEAD STAINLESS STEEL BOLT 3
64 291150 NO6 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW S/S 1
65 219370 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG PLASTITE STAINLESS STEEL SCREW 15

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: DRAWING: DRW-22934    ISS:A15

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:15/04/2019TGB 3045/4045/4055 (& HGB) HANDLE ASSEMBLY EXPLODED VIEW TGB 3045/4045/4055 (& HGB) HANDLE ASSEMBLY EXPLODED VIEW

903636Internal Code:

PRO

NB: FOR TGB & HGB 3045 WIRING SEE DRAWING: DRW-22779
NB: FOR TGB 4045/4055 WD: DRW-22704



71

41 11 6

01

8

7

31 3

9

4

51

5

21

12

1

2

02

9122

81

61

a02

1141

A/N :GNIWARD EES GNIRIW ROF :BN

KNAT POT :WEIV DEDOLPXE 5504/5404BGT KNAT POT :WEIV DEDOLPXE 5504/5404BGT
straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN straP erapS lanoitanretnI citamuN

90A:SSI    62922-WRD :GNIWARD
9102/70/30

690809

1 A/N )YERG ETIHPARG( GNIDLUOM KNAT POT 5504.BTT 1

2 902602 PILC ESOH A.B.A 1

3 183732 ROTARAPES SISSAHC DETARGETNI 1

4 002293 GNIR TEKSAG RETLIF 1

5 090732 )2 KM( GNIDLUOM TAOLF ROTARAPES 1

6 625732 ROTCENNOC ESOH NIARD DER MM83 1

7 810732 ROTCENNOC ESOH NIARD MM83 1

8 919209 )DER( GNIDLUOM PILC 2

9 258912 WERCS PAT FLES LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL 2/1 X 6ON 4

01 965912 WERCS ETITSALP LEETS SSELNIATS NAP IZOP GNOL HCNI 2/1 X 8oN 4

11 013912 REHSAW REBBUR 2

21 513602 GULP DNE EBUT 3

31 562602 RETLIF LERRAB 543 B/TT 1

41 611602 TUN KCALB 2

51 195802 TEKSAG ROTARAPES WEN 1

61 A/N )FFUC GNOL & TROHS( ESOH HCTERTS 1:3 GNOL MM096 X MM53 1

71 A/N MM83Ø X MM056 ESOH CAV 1

81 817732 EDIUG ESOH 1

91 283732 GNIDLUOM PILC ESOH LATECA 1

02 A/N PAC + FFUC ELBATSUJDA W/C )1:3( ESOH HCTERTS MM052 X MM53 1

a02 309009 )ESOH HCTERTS MM83-MM53( TIK TNEMECALPER ERUSOLC ESOH METI ERAPS 1

12 070609  TEKSAB RETLIF SSELHSEM 1

22 531192 WERCS SMES NAP IZOP LEETS SSELNIATS GNOL MM01 X 5M 2

:METI :oN TRAP NOITPIRCSED :STNEMMOC YTQ

:oN ledoM :oN ledoM




	DRW-18076_A10.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	TGB4055-Full-Parts-and-Wiring-Drawing.pdf
	DRW-22621_A09.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	DRW-22934_A15.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1






